HALL OF FAME TICKET ORDER FORM

This is your ticket order form for this year's Hall of Fame Induction Celebration, which will take place on Saturday afternoon, September 24, 2022 at the Fort Meade Pavilion / Event Tent, located near Ernie Pyle Street & 8th Avenue at Fort Meade, Maryland.

In addition to listing those below who wish to purchase a ticket for the Induction Celebration, all adults (age 18 and over) who are non-military or do not possess a federally issued CAC card <u>must</u> complete & submit the "Fort Meade Gate Access Form" that appears on the *ncausbca.org* site. **Both forms must arrive at the NCAUSBCA office no later than September 7, 2022.**

The ticket price of \$40.00 must be remitted for each adult guest listed on this form.
The ticket price of \$15.00 must be remitted for each child (ages 4-12) listed on this form.
All tickets ordered via this form will be held in your name at the check-in table.
All guests are encouraged to arrive at Fort Meade no later than 11:45 a.m.
Please include phone and eMail information below to receive an order confirmation.

** PARKING AVAILABLE AT INTERSECTION OF ERNIE PYLE STREET & 8th AVENUE **

NAMES OF ATTENDING ADULTS

NAMES OF ATTENDING CHILDREN (4-12)

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	TOTAL REMITTANCE: \$
ADDRESS:	 SEND TO:
eMAIL:	RONALD McGREGOR, NCAUSBCA HALL OF FAME 9315 LARGO DRIVE WEST, SUITE 110, LARGO MD 20774-4762
PHONE:	301/499-1693 x102 • eMAIL: manager@ncausbca.org

PAYMENT BY CHECK OR OFFICE VISIT